•	 Available in four sizes
•	 Non-penetrative support
•	 Flexible design to accommodate
late design changes
•	 Fast and simple installation
•	 Supplied with integrated 41 x 21
mm galvanised steel strut, fully
bonded to the foot, stronger than

•	 Channel is compatible with industry standard fixings and fixtures
•	 Suitable for internal / external environments in temperatures between -40° to +80°C
BS EN IEC 60068·2·52:2018
•	 Quotations on request
•	 Full Auto-CAD drawing support
•	 Site support and site surveys
•	 Load management calculations
•	 Over 25 years experience in flat roof
design, and providing support systems
to building services
•	 Fast delivery
•	 Experienced in-house technical staff
Code Description Length mm Width mm Height mm Safe working
load*
Weight
FF-250-S Flexi Foot with Strut - 250mm 250 185 100 175kg 2.8kg
FF-400-S Flexi Foot with Strut - 400mm 400 185 100 280kg 4.6kg
FF-600-S Flexi Foot with Strut - 600mm 600 185 100 420kg 7.6kg
FF-1000-S Flexi Foot with Strut - 1000mm 1000 185 100 700kg 12kg
FF-250-S-P-L Flexi Foot with Strut - 250mm
(low profile) 250 185 50 100kg 1.4kg
FF-400-S-P-L Flexi Foot with Strut - 400mm
(low profile) 400 185 50 150kg 2.3kg
FLEXI FOOT
APPLICATION MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
WHAT OUR SERVICE